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2021 OARC

Meetings
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OARC
Exec Directors
4" Wednesday
10:30 am — 3:00 pm
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17*

OARC Palicy
Committee
3 Thursday
3:00 pm Conf. Call
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OARC
Transportation
Directors
4" Friday
10:00 am - 2:00 pm

26

23

25

27

22

17*

OARC Finance
Committee

30

29

OARC
Communications
Committee
3:00 pm

OARC
Areawide Water
Quality Planning

Committee
9am-12pm
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21

20

13

*Day changed due to holiday/vacations



http://regionalcouncils.org/



